
• Fully Integrated Aluminum Block
• Intuitive Digital Controller
• Available in Single or Three Phase
• Available in Base or Tank Mounted, and Tank Mounted

with Dryer

AS-B 5 HP

KEY FEATURES:

Air. Anytime. Anywhere

150 PSI

125 PSI

Tank Capacity
HP
Max PSI
CFM 
dB(A)
Weight
Length
Width
Height

71
5
150
17.4
63
485
56”
23“
55”

Tank Capacity
HP
Max PSI
CFM 
dB(A)
Weight
Length
Width
Height

71
5
125
20.3
63
485
56”
23“
55”

**Weight and Dimmensions Reflect 
Tank-Mounted Unit


