

AS-B 5 HP

125 PSI

Tank Capacity	71
HP	5
Max PSI	125
CFM	20.3
dB(A)	63
Weight	485
Length	56"
Width	23"
Height	55"

150 PSI

Tank Capacity	71
HP	5
Max PSI	150
CFM	17.4
dB(A)	63
Weight	485
Length	56"
Width	23"
Height	55"

**Weight and Dimmensions Reflect Tank-Mounted Unit



KEY FEATURES:

- Fully Integrated Aluminum Block
- Intuitive Digital Controller
- Available in Single or Three Phase
- Available in Base or Tank Mounted, and Tank Mounted with Dryer

